Philips GreenPerform
Elite Highbay G2: A
versatile highbay LED
luminaire with future-
proof connectivity and
UltraEfficient options
GreenPerform Elite Highbay G2
GreenPerform Elite Highbay G2 is the latest innovation in our successful range of

Luminous flux tolerance -10% / +10%
Light Technical (1/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Beam angle of
light source
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Efficacy (rated)
(Nom) Luminous Flux
911401620609 BY778P LED100/NW
PSU WB
90 degree(s) 4000 K 196 lm/W 10,000 lm
911401620709 BY778P LED100/NW
PSU NB
55 degree(s) 4000 K 196 lm/W 10,000 lm
911401620809 BY778P LED100/CW
PSU WB
90 degree(s) 6500 K 196 lm/W 10,000 lm
911401620909 BY778P LED100/CW
PSU NB
55 degree(s) 6500 K 196 lm/W 10,000 lm
911401621009 BY778P LED150/NW
PSU WB
90 degree(s) 4000 K 192 lm/W 15,000 lm
911401621109 BY778P LED150/NW
PSU NB
55 degree(s) 4000 K 192 lm/W 15,000 lm
911401621209 BY778P LED150/CW
PSU WB
90 degree(s) 6500 K 192 lm/W 15,000 lm
911401621309 BY778P LED150/CW
PSU NB

GreenPerform Elite Highbay G2
3Product family leaflet, 2024, September 25 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Beam angle of
light source
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Efficacy (rated)
(Nom) Luminous Flux
911401623009 BY778P LED400/NW
PSU WB
90 degree(s) 4000 K 190 lm/W 40,000 lm
911401623109 BY778P LED400/NW
PSU NB
55 degree(s) 4000 K 190 lm/W 40,000 lm
911401623209 BY778P LED400/CW
PSU WB
90 degree(s) 6500 K 190 lm/W 40,000 lm
911401623309 BY778P LED400/CW
PSU NB
55 degree(s) 6500 K 190 lm/W 40,000 lm
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
911401620609 BY778P LED100/NW PSU WB Beam angle 90°
911401620709 BY778P LED100/NW PSU NB Beam angle 55°
911401620809 BY778P LED100/CW PSU WB Beam angle 90°
911401620909 BY778P LED100/CW PSU NB Beam angle 55°
911401621009 BY778P LED150/NW PSU WB Beam angle 90°
911401621109 BY778P LED150/NW PSU NB Beam angle 55°
911401621209 BY778P LED150/CW PSU WB Beam angle 90°
911401621309 BY778P LED150/CW PSU NB Beam angle 55°
911401621409 BY778P LED200/NW PSU WB Beam angle 90°
911401621509 BY778P LED200/NW PSU NB Beam angle 55°
911401621609 BY778P LED200/CW PSU WB Beam angle 90°
911401621709 BY778P LED200/CW PSU NB Beam angle 55°
911401621809 BY778P LED250/NW PSU WB Beam angle 90°
911401621909 BY778P LED250/NW PSU NB Beam angle 55°
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
911401622009 BY778P LED250/CW PSU WB Beam angle 90°
911401622109 BY778P LED250/CW PSU NB Beam angle 55°
911401622209 BY778P LED300/NW PSU WB Beam angle 90°
911401622309 BY778P LED300/NW PSU NB Beam angle 55°
911401622409 BY778P LED300/CW PSU WB Beam angle 90°
911401622509 BY778P LED300/CW PSU NB Beam angle 55°
911401622609 BY778P LED350/NW PSU WB Beam angle 90°
911401622709 BY778P LED350/NW PSU NB Beam angle 55°
911401622809 BY778P LED350/CW PSU WB Beam angle 90°
911401622909 BY778P LED350/CW PSU NB Beam angle 55°
911401623009 BY778P LED400/NW PSU WB Beam angle 90°
911401623109 BY778P LED400/NW PSU NB Beam angle 55°
911401623209 BY778P LED400/CW PSU WB Beam angle 90°
911401623309 BY778P LED400/CW PSU NB Beam angle 55°
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401620609 BY778P LED100/NW PSU WB 51 W
911401620709 BY778P LED100/NW PSU NB 51 W
911401620809 BY778P LED100/CW PSU WB 51 W
911401620909 BY778P LED100/CW PSU NB 51 W
911401621009 BY778P LED150/NW PSU WB 78 W
911401621109 BY778P LED150/NW PSU NB 78 W
911401621209 BY778P LED150/CW PSU WB 78 W
911401621309 BY778P LED150/CW PSU NB 78 W
911401621409 BY778P LED200/NW PSU WB 105 W
911401621509 BY778P LED200/NW PSU NB 105 W
911401621609 BY778P LED200/CW PSU WB 105 W
911401621709 BY778P LED200/CW PSU NB 105 W
911401621809 BY778P LED250/NW PSU WB 130 W
911401621909 BY778P LED250/NW PSU NB 130 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401622009 BY778P LED250/CW PSU WB 130 W
911401622109 BY778P LED250/CW PSU NB 130 W
911401622209 BY778P LED300/NW PSU WB 155 W
911401622309 BY778P LED300/NW PSU NB 155 W
911401622409 BY778P LED300/CW PSU WB 155 W
911401622509 BY778P LED300/CW PSU NB 155 W
911401622609 BY778P LED350/NW PSU WB 184 W
911401622709 BY778P LED350/NW PSU NB 184 W
911401622809 BY778P LED350/CW PSU WB 184 W
911401622909 BY778P LED350/CW PSU NB 184 W
911401623009 BY778P LED400/NW PSU WB 210 W
911401623109 BY778P LED400/NW PSU NB 210 W
911401623209 BY778P LED400/CW PSU WB 210 W
911401623309 BY778P LED400/CW PSU NB 210 W
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
911401620609 BY778P LED100/NW PSU WB (0.3818,0.3797) SDCM ＜ 5
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
911401620709 BY778P LED100/NW PSU NB (0.3818,0.3797) SDCM ＜ 5
GreenPerform Elite Highbay G2
4Product family leaflet, 2024, September 25 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
911401620809 BY778P LED100/CW PSU WB (0.3123,0.3282) SDCM ＜ 5
911401620909 BY778P LED100/CW PSU NB (0.3123,0.3282) SDCM ＜ 5
911401621009 BY778P LED150/NW PSU WB (0.3818,0.3797) SDCM ＜ 5
911401621109 BY778P LED150/NW PSU NB (0.3818,0.3797) SDCM ＜ 5
911401621209 BY778P LED150/CW PSU WB (0.3123,0.3282) SDCM ＜ 5
911401621309 BY778P LED150/CW PSU NB (0.3123,0.3282) SDCM ＜ 5
911401621409 BY778P LED200/NW PSU WB (0.3818,0.3797) SDCM ＜ 5
911401621509 BY778P LED200/NW PSU NB (0.3818,0.3797) SDCM ＜ 5
911401621609 BY778P LED200/CW PSU WB (0.3123,0.3282) SDCM ＜ 5
911401621709 BY778P LED200/CW PSU NB (0.3123,0.3282) SDCM ＜ 5
911401621809 BY778P LED250/NW PSU WB (0.3818,0.3797) SDCM ＜ 5
911401621909 BY778P LED250/NW PSU NB (0.3818,0.3797) SDCM ＜ 5
911401622009 BY778P LED250/CW PSU WB (0.3123,0.3282) SDCM ＜ 5
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
911401622109 BY778P LED250/CW PSU NB (0.3123,0.3282) SDCM ＜ 5
911401622209 BY778P LED300/NW PSU WB (0.3818,0.3797) SDCM ＜ 5
911401622309 BY778P LED300/NW PSU NB (0.3818,0.3797) SDCM ＜ 5
911401622409 BY778P LED300/CW PSU WB (0.3123,0.3282) SDCM ＜ 5
911401622509 BY778P LED300/CW PSU NB (0.3123,0.3282) SDCM ＜ 5
911401622609 BY778P LED350/NW PSU WB (0.3818,0.3797) SDCM ＜ 5
911401622709 BY778P LED350/NW PSU NB (0.3818,0.3797) SDCM ＜ 5
911401622809 BY778P LED350/CW PSU WB (0.3123,0.3282) SDCM ＜ 5
911401622909 BY778P LED350/CW PSU NB (0.3123,0.3282) SDCM ＜ 5
911401623009 BY778P LED400/NW PSU WB (0.3818,0.3797) SDCM ＜ 5
911401623109 BY778P LED400/NW PSU NB (0.3818,0.3797) SDCM ＜ 5
911401623209 BY778P LED400/CW PSU WB (0.3123,0.3282) SDCM ＜ 5